Ram Lal Anand College

University of Delhi
Centre for Human values, Ethics and Life Skill

Schedule: 2020-2021

Date & Topic Group*
Time
December
Saturday 05.12.20 What is Human | For Students of all
3-5pm Values courses
Monday 07.12.20 Self-Awareness G-1
3-5pm & Self Esteem
Wednesday | 09.12.20 Self-Awareness G-2
2-4 pm & Self Esteem
Thursday 10.12.20 Self-Awareness G-3
3-5 pm & Self Esteem
Friday 11.12.20 Self-Awareness G-4
3-5 pm & Self Esteem ]
Saturday 19.12.20 Health and For Students of all
3-5 pm Hygiene-1 courses
January
Saturday 02.01.21 Health and For Students of all
3-5 pm Hygiene-2 courses
Monday 11.01.21 Tolerance & G-1
3-5 pm Equality
Wednesday 13.01.21 Tolerance & G-2
2-4 pm Equality
Thursday 14.01.21 Tolerance & G-3
3-5 pm Equality
Friday 15.01.21 Tolerance & G-4
3-5pm Equality
Saturday 23.01.21 Environment For Students of all
3-5 pm Awareness and | courses
Sensitisation
February
Saturday 06.02.21 Ethics For Students of all
3-5 pm courses
Monday 08.02.21 Critical G-1
3-5 pm Thinking/Creativ
e Thinking ]
Wednesday 10.02.21 Critical G-2
L 2-4 pm Thinking/Creativ |




e Thinking
Thursday 11.02.21 Critical G-3 .
3-5 pm Thinking/Creativ
¢ Thinking
Friday 12.02.21 Critical G-4
3-5 pm Thinking/Creativ
e Thinking
Saturday 20.02.2012 | Relationship For Students of all
3-5 pm towards family courses
and Society-1
March
Saturday 06.03.21 Relationship For Students of all
3-5 pm towards family courses
and Society-2
Monday 15.03.21 Social & Political | G-1
3-5 pm Responsibility
Wednesday 17.03.21 Social & Political | G-2
2-4 pm Responsibility
Thursday 18.03.21 Social & Political | G-3
3-5pm Responsibility
Friday 19.03.21 Social & Political | G-4
3-5 pm Responsibility

¥ G-l: History;’Microbiology;’BIMCMathematics;’Geology (Monday, Time: 3-5 pm)
G-2 : B. Com. (H) / BMS / Hindi / Statistics. (Wednesday, Time: 2-4 pm)
G-3 : English / Computer Science / Political Science (Thursday, Time: 3-5 pm)
G-4 : B. A. (P)/ B. Com. (P) (Friday, Time: 3-5 pm)
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